Universal PMIC
3-Output Programmable Buck Regulator
XR77103
1/28REV1F
FEATURES
■■ 4.5V to 14V wide input supply voltage
range
■■ Built-In MOSFET and synchronous rectifier

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Order Information(1)
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package
Packaging
Method
XR77103ELBTR -40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes(2) 32-pin, 4mm x 4mm
TQFN package
Tape and Reel
XR77103EVB-DEMO-1 XR77103 evaluation board
XR77103EVB-DEMO-1-KIT XR77103 evaluation board with interface board and software
NOTE:
1.  Refer to www.maxlinear.com/XR77103 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.  Visit www.maxlinear.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History